
Itinerary
Winter 2024

  

 
November 30 – December 14, 2024

Travel to Nairobi  
Day 1:  Sat, Nov 30 - Fly to Kenya
Day 2:  Sun, Dec 01 – Arrive Nairobi  
Day 3:  Mon, Dec 02 – Travel to Matete  

Pastors Conference in Lodwar
Day 4:  Tue, Dec 03 – Matete Conference
Day 5:  Wed, Dec 04 – Matete Conference
Day 6:  Thu, Dec 05 – Matete Conference
Day 7:  Fri, Dec 06 – Matete Conference   

Day 8:  Sat, Dec 07 – Travel to Eldoret, Team to Nairobi     
Day 9:  Sun, Dec 08 – Mike travel to Lodwar    
Day 10: Mon, Dec 09 – Lokichar 
Day 11: Tue, Dec 10 – Lodwar
Day 12: Wed, Dec 11 – Travel to Nairobi  
Day 13: Thu, Dec 12 – Nairobi 
Day 14: Fri, Dec 13 – Fly back to U.S.
Day 15: Sat, Dec 14 – Arrive Home




